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The Menu of Brasserie Locale from Nynaeshamn includes about 23 different meals and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $140.7.
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Brasserie {ocale Menu

Salads

CAPRESE SALAD

fllcoholic Drinks

BIANCO

Pasta

PASTA DIAVOLO

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA

Sauces

MARINARA SAUCE

‘Vegetable Dishes
PROSCIUTTO ASPARAGUS
Cocklail

MARGARITA

fernitt

CHEESE PLATE

VITLOKSBROD

Raviolis (pasta fresca)

AL FUNGI

1,416 kr

1,812 kr

1,642 kr

1,076 kr

1,359 kr

1,642 kr

1,529 kr

1,076 kr

623 kr

1,529 kr

Restaurant Calegory

FRENCH

@
Pizza
NUTELLAPIZZA

MARGARITA
BUFFELMOZZARELLA

Dessert

GELATO
TIRAMISU

Yarmriitt

LASAGNE FUNGHI AL FORNO

LASAGNE BOLOGNESE AL
FORNO

Antipasli

BURRATA
ANTIPASTI

PARMIGIANO DI
MELANZANE

FRITERADE BABYCALAMARI
OXFILECARPACCIO

PARMIGIANO DI MELANZANE
1/2

1,416 kr

1,756 kr

566 kr
1,416 kr

1,869 kr

1,869 kr

1,642 kr
1,869 kr

1,869 kr

1,642 kr
1,416 kr

1,303 kr
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Opening Hours:
Wednesday 17:00-23:00
Thursday 17:00-23:00
Friday 17:00-23:00
Saturday 17:00-23:00
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